V
IS
IO
N
 T
E
A
C

E
 H
O
O
D
S
p
a
g
e
 2
Vision hood Models
Constant Air Volume (CAV) hoods
Variable Air Volume (VAV) hoods
 Width Depth
 48" 32.75" VIS-48A-G VIS-48A-S
 60" 32.75" VIS-60A-G VIS-60A-S
 72" 32.75" VIS-72A-G VIS-72A-S
For open-back or double-sided hoods
with rear glass panel
For hoods against a wall
with rear painted steel panel
 Width Depth
 48" 32.75" VIS-48B-G VIS-48B-S
 60" 32.75" VIS-60B-G VIS-60B-S
 72" 32.75" VIS-72B-G VIS-72B-S
For open-back or double-sided hoods
with rear glass panel
For hoods against a wall
with rear painted steel panel

VCH-4811
VCH-6011
VCH-7211
 Hood width Rack sizes (W x H) Model no.
 48" 33" x 40.5" VIA-48 2
 60" 45" x 40.5" VIA-60 2
 72" 57" x 40.5" VIA-72 3
2
2
2
Quantity of
vertical rods
Quantity of
horizontal rods
 Hood width Rack sizes (W x H) Model no.
 48" 33" x 40.5" VIS-48 2
 60" 45" x 40.5" VIS-60 2
 72" 57" x 40.5" VIS-72 3
2
2
2
Quantity of